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Property Information Request Information Update Information

File#: BS-24da7010005e40984ed6aabf Requested Date: 09/05/2023 Update Requested:

Owner: James Watson Branch: Requested By:

Address 1: 1357 E Lincoln Ave Date Completed: 09/06/2023 Update Completed:

Address 2: # of Jurisdiction(s):

City, State Zip: Madison Heights, MI # of Parcel(s): 1

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS Per City of Tampa Zoning department there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: Baltimore City Bureau of Revenue Collections

Payable Address: 200 Holliday St, Baltimore, MD 21202

Business# (410) 396-3100

PERMITS Per City of Tampa Building department there are no Open/Pending/Expired permits on this property.

Collector: Baltimore City Bureau of Revenue Collections

Payable Address: 200 Holliday St, Baltimore, MD 21202

Business# (410) 396-3100

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Hillsborough County Treasurer's Office there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: Hillsborough  County Treasurer

Payable Address: 40 S Gay St, Baltimore, MD 21202

Business: (410) 396-3979

DEMOLITION No

UTILITIES Water/Sewer

Account:#11000054021

Status -  Pvt & Lienable

Amount Due: $2,972.67

Due Date: 08/08/2023

Payment Status : Delinquent

Account Active: Active

Payable To: Baltimore City Department of Public Works

Address: 200 Holliday St UNIT 600, Baltimore, MD 21202

Phone#  (410) 396-5398
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Attention builders/contractors:

Building permits are listed under the Building tab below. Building, contractor, special event &

business related applications are located under the Licenses tab.

For Special Events or Fireworks Permits:

To apply for a permit, please click on the “Licenses” tab.

Search...  

Enforcement

Record ENF-PMNT-23-007428-4ENF-PMNT-23-007428-4: 

Property Maintenance Site Visit

Record Status: Scheduled

Add to cart

Add to collection

Record Info Payments Education Assets

Custom Component

Location

Location

1559 WALTER AVE *

LOUISVILLE KY 40215

CENSUS BLOCK GROUP: 004500-1

CENSUS TRACT: 004500

 

javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
https://louisvilleky.gov/
https://aca-prod.accela.com/LJCMG/Welcome.aspx?TabName=Home&TabList=Home
https://louisvilleky.gov/government/information-technology-services/supported-systems/accela
https://aca-prod.accela.com/LJCMG/Logout.aspx
https://aca-prod.accela.com/LJCMG/Account/AccountManager.aspx
https://aca-prod.accela.com/LJCMG/ShoppingCart/ShoppingCart.aspx?TabName=Home&stepNumber=2
https://aca-prod.accela.com/LJCMG/MyCollection/MyCollectionManagement.aspx
javascript:void(0);


01/08/2023, 14:52 Accela Citizen Access

https://aca-prod.accela.com/LJCMG/Cap/CapDetail.aspx?Module=Enforcement&TabName=Enforcement&capID1=23REC&capID2=00000&capID3=B… 2/3

COMBINED SEWER SYSTEM: YES

COMMISIONER DISTRICT: B

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT: 3

COUNCIL DISTRICT: 15

DRAINAGE CREDIT PROGRAM: CSO015

FIRE DISTRICT: CITY OF LOUISVILLE

GARBAGE COLLECTION DAY: Wednesday

GARBAGE PICKUP: 3

HISTORICAL DISTRICT: 0

JUNK PICK-UP AREA: D

LAND RECORD SERIAL NUMBER: 183970

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT: 38

METRO PAGE: MAM18

METRO PAGE NAME: G

MSD AREA TEAM: JC

NEIGHBORHOOD CODE: 40

OVERLAY DISTRICT: 0

PARCEL ID: 067F00950000

POLICE DISTRICT: 4

POLICE DISTRICT ZONE: 435

PRECINCT: J111

PRESERVATION: 0

RECYCLE AND YARD WASTE PICKUP: 14

ROAD MAINTENANCE DISTRICT: WEST

RWCOMPKEY: 23219

SENATORIAL DISTRICT: 37

SERVICE DISTRICT: IN

SIFCODE: 7021

SITECAD: 1110272739

URBAN RENEWAL: 0

ZONING CODE: R5

ZONING DISTRICT EXISTING: DIXIE

Record Details

Record Details

Owner:

US BANK TRUST N A TRUSTEE *

2711 N HASKELL AVE STE 2

100

 

 



01/08/2023, 14:52 Accela Citizen Access

https://aca-prod.accela.com/LJCMG/Cap/CapDetail.aspx?Module=Enforcement&TabName=Enforcement&capID1=23REC&capID2=00000&capID3=B… 3/3

© 2003-2023 City of Louisville, Kentucky.

All rights reserved.

DALLAS TX 75204-2933

More Details
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https://jeffersonpva.ky.gov/property-search/property-details/?StrtNum=1559&Single=1&lrsn=183970#results 1/1

Owner
Parcel ID
Assessed Value
Acres
Neighborhood

US BANK TRUST N A TRUSTEE
067F00950000

105,700
0.1369

502117 / PARKVIEW MANOR

1559 WALTER AVE

to get more detailed property information.

Property is assessed per KRS 132.20 on January 1st of each year. The current year assessments are updated and posted on the
website in mid April. Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Data last updated: 07/30/2023.

JEFFERSON COUNTY PVA

https://jeffersonpva.ky.gov/
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Account ManagementCart (0)Collections (0)

Logged in as:Danni Christopher

Attention builders/contractors:

Building permits are listed under the Building tab below. Building, contractor, special event &

business related applications are located under the Licenses tab.

For Special Events or Fireworks Permits:

To apply for a permit, please click on the “Licenses” tab.

Search...  

Enforcement

Record ENF-PMNT-23-007428: 

Property Maintenance Case

Record Status: Open

Add to cart

Add to collection

Record Info Payments Education Assets

Custom Component

Location

Location

1559 WALTER AVE *

LOUISVILLE KY 40215

CENSUS BLOCK GROUP: 004500-1

CENSUS TRACT: 004500
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COMBINED SEWER SYSTEM: YES

COMMISIONER DISTRICT: B

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT: 3

COUNCIL DISTRICT: 15

DRAINAGE CREDIT PROGRAM: CSO015

FIRE DISTRICT: CITY OF LOUISVILLE

GARBAGE COLLECTION DAY: Wednesday

GARBAGE PICKUP: 3

HISTORICAL DISTRICT: 0

JUNK PICK-UP AREA: D

LAND RECORD SERIAL NUMBER: 183970

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT: 38

METRO PAGE: MAM18

METRO PAGE NAME: G

MSD AREA TEAM: JC

NEIGHBORHOOD CODE: 40

OVERLAY DISTRICT: 0

PARCEL ID: 067F00950000

POLICE DISTRICT: 4

POLICE DISTRICT ZONE: 435

PRECINCT: J111

PRESERVATION: 0

RECYCLE AND YARD WASTE PICKUP: 14

ROAD MAINTENANCE DISTRICT: WEST

RWCOMPKEY: 23219

SENATORIAL DISTRICT: 37

SERVICE DISTRICT: IN

SIFCODE: 7021

SITECAD: 1110272739

URBAN RENEWAL: 0

ZONING CODE: R5

ZONING DISTRICT EXISTING: DIXIE

Record Details

Record Details

Description:

grass is over two feet tall

Owner:

US BANK TRUST N A TRUSTEE *

2711 N HASKELL AVE STE 2

100
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